

#35 Cuijing Road, Pingshan New District, Shenzhen 518118, China Email: Sales@o-netcom.com Tel: +86-755-2671-0000 Fax: +86-755-2671-0557

400ZR QSFP-DD Transceiver

O-Net 400ZR QSFP-DD ZR transceiver module is capable of transmitting 400Gbps optical signals over up to 120km of single mode fiber and adheres to the OIF 400ZR IA. O-Net 400ZR module features superior OSNR performance and low power consumption with the construct of the latest and greatest nano-ITLA, Coherent Optical Subassembly (COSA) and DSP technologies. This module delivers superior performance for applications ranging from data-center interconnects to router-router connectivity and access network connections.



Features

- Adheres to OIF-400ZR IA
- Hot-pluggable QSFP-DD MSA compliant
- Operation over full C-band tunable for 75 GHz and 100 GHz grid spacing
- ROHS compliant
- Up to 120km transmission over SMF
- Operating case temperature 0°C~70°C
- Tx output power: >-10dBm